
Supercar Challenge pb Hankook

Zandvoort GP - 4259 mtr.
21 - 23 August 2020

Final results Race 1

Zandvoort Superprix
Supercar Challenge / DNRT

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

GT Division: Min. 3.4 Kg per HP
 

140 Huub van Eijndhoven  1 -- 34 laps --Porsche 991  GT3 CUP GEN 2 1:00:46.473 1:43.066 4

101 John De Wilde 11.501 2 11.501Porsche 991 GT3 CUP GEN 2 1:00:57.974 1:43.190 5

106 Bob Herber  3 -- 33 laps --Lamborghini Super Thropheo 1:01:27.752 1:42.650 23

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

SuperSport 1 Division: Min. 4.1 Kg per HP
 

206 Bart Arendsen  1 -- 34 laps --BMW 1 Serie GTR 1:01:31.975 1:44.688 3

202 René Steenmetz 37.224 2 37.224Leon Cupra 1:02:09.199 1:45.838 9

201 de Borst-van Riet 20.706 3 57.930Hyundai i30N TCR 1:02:29.905 1:44.851 3

250 Graper-Zumbrink  4 -- 33 laps --Leon Cupra 1:00:48.730 1:46.620 4

246 Ruud Olij 9.740 5 9.740BMW E92 M3 1:00:58.470 1:46.816 23

259 Marcel van de Maat 22.484 6 32.224BMW E46 GTR 1:01:20.954 1:47.719 16

208 van Vliet, Verhagen 45.145 7 1:17.369BMW E92   V8 1:02:06.099 1:47.148 9

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Sport Division: Min 5.6 Kg per HP
 

410 Mark Wieringa 2:26.343 1 -- 31 laps --Zilhouette 1:00:52.688 1:54.011 3

496 Marcel van der Lyke 49.091 2 49.091Zilhouette 1:01:41.779 1:54.944 13

401 Voet-van den Broeck 1.022 3 50.113Peugeot  RCZ Cup 1:01:42.801 1:54.557 3

412 Danny Wagtmans 16.188 4 1:06.301Ford Focus Silhouette 1:01:58.989 1:54.807 13

403 Henk Tappel  5 -- 29 laps --BMW 120D 1:01:54.765 1:58.156 6

460 Drohomyret-Rakhmailov  6 -- 28 laps --BMW 325 Compact E46 1:01:21.623 2:05.472 9

425 van de  Wiel-van der Zwet  7 -- 8 laps --Seat Ibiza Cupra 15:53.627 1:56.810 6

StewardStewardSteward

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:42.650  in lap  23  by  nbr. 106 : Bob Herber(Bob Herber) (Lamborghini Super Thropheo)
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